THE DATASHEET OF
AD8021ARM-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Noise, High Speed Amplifier
for 16-Bit Systems
   AD8021
Rev. F
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8021AR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC  R-8
AD8021AR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC  R-8
AD8021AR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8021ARZ1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8021ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8021ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8021ARM −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 HNA
AD8021ARM-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 HNA
AD8021ARM-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 HNA
AD8021ARMZ1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 HNA#
AD8021ARMZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 HNA#
AD8021ARMZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 HNA#
1Z = Pb-free part, # denotes lead-free product may be top or bottom marked.
AD8021
Rev. F | Page 26 of 28
NOTES